

---

## Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 57361737

---

Data publicarii	25.05.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 732,03 RON - 732,03 RON

---

Descriere: CORNIER AL 23,5X23,5X1,5 1M 4 BUC 15,04 60,16 19 11,44 BARA PLATA AL 19,5X2 1M 4 BUC 8,3 33,21 19 6,31 POLICARBONAT SOLID 2MM 1250X1025 CLAR 5 BUC 127,73 638,66 19 121,34

---